THERMOWELLS
FLANGED TAPERED TYPE
SPECIAL FEATURES
FABRICATED FROM BAR STOCK
STANDARD FOR MANUFACTURING
FOLLOWED- PTC 19.3
THERMOWELL AVAILABLE IN EXOTIC MATERIALS
SUCH AS HASTALLOY-C, TANTALUM, MONEL,

RAISED FACE : A2, FLAT FACE : A3, RING TYPE JOINT : A4
NOTE : PLEASE MENTION SEPARATELY FINISH OF THE FLANGE
HOW TO ORDER
e.g. FOR FLANGE SIZE OF 1 AS PER BS-10 TABLE E WITH RAISED FACE : C10.A2½“
THERMOWELLS
EI3
FLANGED TAPERED TYPE
Note : Due to continuous changes the specification may vary from time to time
LAGGING/EXTENSION LENGTH “H”
INDICATE LAGGING LENGTH IN mm AS - HXX
e.g : FOR 50 mm - H 50
H
TAPER STARTING AT
JUST BELOW FLANGE
DISTANCE BELOW FLANGE [PLEASE MENTION IN mm]
0
- 0
FINISHED HEAD DIAMETER “HD”
INDICATE HEX DIAMETER IN mm
e.g : FOR 28 mm - HD 28
HD INDICATE ROUND DIAMETER IN mm
e.g : FOR 28 mm - HR 28
HR
THERMOWELL INSERTION LENGTH “U”
INDICATE INSERTION LENGTH IN mm AS - UXXX
e.g : FOR 300 mm - U 300
U
HR 35
NOTE TIP THICKNESS (6 mm)
U600
H 50
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
EI3
BORE DIAMETER “d”
INDICATE BORE DIAMETER IN mm
e.g : FOR 6.5 mm - d 6.5
d d 6.5
FLANGE CONNECTION
SEE FLANGE TABLE
THERMOWELLS
MATERIAL
TN
TK
TM
TZ
GR
TX
CARBON STEEL
AISI 304SS
AISI 316SS
INCOLY 800HT
AISI 446SS
MONEL 400
GQ
INCONEL 600
HASTEALLOY ‘C’
TITANIUM
TANTALUM
ALLOY 20
AISI 316L
INSTRUMENT CONNECTION
VP
VQ
GC
VL
VM
FOR OTHER CONNECTIONS CONTACT FACTORY
3/8” BSP (F)
3/8” NPT (F
3/4” BSP (F)
½” BSP (F)
1/2” NPT (F)
GD
GE
GF
4QF
4MF
3/4” NPT (F)
1” BSP (F)
1” NPT (F)
1/2” PT (F)
M20 x 1.5 (F)
VM
GQ
TT
UH
UD
TY
TL
OPTIONS
COATING/LINING ON THERMOWELL
TEFLON COATING
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE COATING
* FOR OTHER EXOTIC MATERIALS CONTACT FACTORY
GI
GJ
RUBBER LINING
GLASS LINING
GK
GL